

## The New York City Council

## **Legislation Details**

File #: Res 1477-

Version: \* Name:

M

M 496 - Joseph Douek, City Planning Commission

2017 **Type:** Resolution

Status:

Adopted

In control:

Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections

On agenda:

5/10/2017

**Enactment date:** 

Enactment #:

Title:

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE APPOINTMENT BY THE MAYOR OF JOSEPH DOUEK AS A

MEMBER OF THE NEW YORK CITY PLANNING COMISSION

**Sponsors:** 

Brad S. Lander

Indexes:

Attachments:

1. Appointment Letter, 2. April 25, 2017 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 3. Committee Report 5/3/17, 4. Committee Report 5/10/17, 5. May 10, 2017 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 6. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 5-10-17, 7. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - May 10,

2017, 8. Minutes of the Recessed Stated Meeting of May 10, 2017 held on May 24, 2017

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/10/2017	*	Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections	Approved by Committee	
5/10/2017	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass